Gumulative Donations by Donor

September 2013 - August 2014
Donor

Abdullah, Shamim

Adams M.D. PA, Harold K
Adaptive Driving Access, Inc.
Advantage BMW Clear Lake
Aerospace Industries Association
Albemarle Foundation

Alex Rodriguez Mercedes-Benz
Allied Fire Protections LLP
Alsup, Deedee

Amad, Tracie

Amoco Federal Credit Union
Annan, Anthony and Michelle
Anonymous

Antwi, Stephen

Arieta, Glenda

Armand Bayou Elementary PTA
Arnold, Arthur and Kathy
Ashley Furniture Homestore
Aversano & Gold

Balfour

Barn Hill Perserve, Inc.

Barrios Technology

Amount

$100.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$1,050.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$244.54
$200.00
$25.00
$550.00
$500.00
$555.00
$187.00
$25.00
$8,389.50
$1,650.00
$410.00
$250.00
$1,500.00
$297.81

$150.00
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Donor Amount
Bartends of Houston $250.00
Bauder, Jessie $50.00
Bauerschlag Elementary PTA $459.49
Baxter, Dora $100.00
Bay Elementary PTA $7,051.18
Bayside Band Booster Club $21,378.19
Bayside Boys Athletics Booster Club $475.00
Bayside Cheerleader Booster Club $400.00
Bayside Girls Athletic Booster Club $6,700.00
Bayside Knights LDC Booster Club $570.00
Bayside Orchestra Booster Club $5,063.28
Bayside PTA $2,000.00
BayTran $100.00
Beeson, Robert and Ellen $50.00
Bellah, Kathleen $600.00
Bendle, Malver $50.00
Berrylicious $25.00
Beyond Floors $50.00
Bhagia Foundation $28,100.00
Bigler, Kathryn $25.00
BIS Band Booster Club $1,000.00
Boody, Barbara $50.00
Born, Matt and Holly $75.00
Boteler, Jack Edward $300.00
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Donor Amount
Bowles, M $500.00
Boyes, Tim $1,000.00
BP Fabric of America Fund $2,850.00
Braswell, Eric $700.00
Breaus, Joanna and Stephen $100.00
Brinsko, Dane $500.00
Brinsko, Thomas or Dane $500.00
Brookside PTA $1,800.00
Brookwood PTA $22,219.41
Bryant, L E $100.00
Bush, Tracy L $120.00
C.M. Marble & Granite Designs, Inc. $250.00
Cakes By Julia $500.00
Campbell, Jason $175.00
Carey, Wayne and Sheri $20.00
Carpency, Joseph and Wendy $500.00
CASE for Gifted Children $4,800.00
Castillo Jr, Carlos and Martha $1,000.00
CBHS Band Booster Club $151,003.75
CBHS Baseball Booster Club $7,700.00
CBHS Celebrity Booster Club $13,902.09
CBHS Choir Booster Club $500.00
CBHS Class of 2013 $1,500.00
CBHS Class of 2014 $700.00
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Donor Amount
CBHS FFA Booster Club $3,114.00
CBHS Football Booster Club $3,241.50
CBHS Golf Booster Club $3,998.00
CBHS Latin Booster Club $2,310.00
CBHS Softball Booster Club $5,650.97
CBHS Tennis Booster Club $1,550.00
CBHS Volleyball Booster Club $7,643.74
CBHS Wrestling Booster Club $4,823.00
CCHS Aquatic Booster Club $6,530.00
CCHS Band Booster Club $46,929.55
CCHS Baseball Booster Club $8,992.00
CCHS Cavalier Booster Club $22,500.05
CCHS Cheerleader Booster Club $16,092.55
CCHS Choir Booster Club $24,000.00
CCHS FFA Booster Club $3,766.99
CCHS Mens Basketball Booster Club $2,299.38
CCHS Orchestra Booster Club $340.00
CCHS PTSA $2,119.45
CCHS Softball Booster Club $3,000.00
CCHS Tennis Booster Club $17,678.88
CCHS Volleyball Booster Club $10,000.00
CCHS Wildcat Football Booster Club $10,000.00
CCHS Wrestling Booster Club $1,200.00
CCIS Band Booster Club $1,418.00
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Donor Amount
CCIS Jaguar Boys Athletic Booster Club $1,455.00
CCIS PTA $3,376.22
Central States Section of The Combustion Institute $5,000.00
Century 21 Paramount $500.00
CFHS Aquatics Booster Club $4,070.29
CFHS Band Booster Club $34,789.30
CFHS Baseball Booster Club $14,864.00
CFHS Boys Basketball Booster Club $2,300.00
CFHS Boys Soccer Booster Club $6,900.00
CFHS Cheerleading Booster Club $15,228.27
CFHS Emeralds Booster Club $6,800.00
CFHS FFA Booster Club $1,160.40
CFHS Girls Basketball Booster Club $1,000.00
CFHS Golf Booster Club $3,175.00
CFHS JROTC Booster Club $1,359.20
CFHS PTSA $6,200.00
CFHS Softhall Booster Club $2,005.40
CFHS Wrestling Booster Club $9,254.99
CHECHS Booster Club $4,045.00
Chevron Humankind Employee Engagement Fund $500.00
Chevron Humankind Matching Gift Program $3,197.20
Chevron Phillips Chem Co $250.00
CIS Band Parents Club $2,500.00
CIS Boys Athletic Booster Club $6,196.43
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Donor Amount
CIS Cobra LDC Booster Club $150.00
City of Nassau Bay $5,500.00
Clear Creek Challengers Booster Club $6,277.65
Clear Creek Education Foundation $109,500.00
Clear Lake City Elementary PTA $500.00
Clear Lake Presbyterian Church $2,000.00
Clear Lake Regional Medical Center $2,500.00
CLHS Aquatics Booster Club $3,296.85
CLHS Baseball Booster Club $4,306.12
CLHS Boys Golf Booster Club $8,500.00
CLHS Boys Soccer Booster Club $6,302.00
CLHS Cheerleader Booster Club $21,141.00
CLHS Choir Booster Club $50.00
CLHS Drama Booster Club $1,376.18
CLHS Falcon Band Booster Club $45,710.00
CLHS Falcon Boys Basketball Booster Club $10,000.00
CLHS Falcon Quarterback Booster Club $69,500.00
CLHS FFA Booster Club $3,189.13
CLHS Flair Booster Club $16,754.50
CLHS Football Booster Club $9,352.36
CLHS Forensics Booster Club $1,000.00
CLHS Girls Cross Country Track Booster Club $6,555.00
CLHS Girls Golf Booster Club $3,375.00
CLHS Girls Soccer Booster Club $7,052.00
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CLHS Girls Volleyball Booster Club $12,939.88
CLHS JROTC Booster Club $2,500.00
CLHS Orchestra Sponsors $600.00
CLHS PTSA $914.36
CLHS Tennis Booster Club $10,268.58
CLIS Band Booster Club $4,500.00
CLIS Eagles 2nd Battalion Booster Club $100.00
CLIS Girls Athletics Booster Club $3,590.00
CLIS PTA $100.00
Cook, Jill $20.00
Cooney, Deanne $100.00
Crain, Melissa and Timothy $160.00
Crawford-Zbanek Scholarship Foundation $1,500.00
Crazy Alan's Swamp Shack $250.15
CRB Construction Inc. $2,000.00
Creekside PTA $32,495.00
CSHS Aquatics Booster Club $8,529.00
CSHS Band Booster Club $117,809.83
CSHS Boys Golf Booster Club $3,750.00
CSHS Choir Booster Club $9,850.00
CSHS FFA Booster Club $5,000.00
CSHS Football Booster Club $37,970.10
CSHS Girls Basketball Booster Club $5,768.96
CSHS Girls Golf Booster Club $5,000.00
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CSHS Girls Soccer Booster Club $7,465.00
CSHS PTSA $2,100.00
CSHS Silverado Booster Club $11,929.92
CSHS Tennis Booster Club $876.50
CSHS Theatre Booster Club $400.00
CSHS Volleyball Booster Club $6,700.00
CSHS Wrestling Booster Club $2,731.23
Curtiss Wright Flow Control Company $200.00
Custom Ink $30.00
Dahl, Erin $200.00
Davis, Melodye $25.00
Day, Becky $20.00
De Vezin, Jeanne $95.00
Dechellis, Susan $100.00
DeGroot, Clint and Casey $60.00
DeLeon, Chris $200.00
Dell $749.00
Denman, Mark $100.00
Dentistry for Children and Adults $250.00
DeWitt, John $240.00
Dirty Birds $25.00
Ditta, Louie $50.00
DK's Doorbusters, Inc $100.00
Dominion Church $750.00
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Douvas Chafin, Janet $1,300.00
Ed White Elementary PTA $22,161.21
Edmunds, Elisabeth $250.00
Edumatics Corporation $200.00
Ehling, Mary $300.00
Endicott, Joel and Alicia $25.30
Ennis, Priscilla $100.00
EnviroChem Services, Inc. $4,000.00
Ergopedia, Inc. $100.00
Espe, Nemesio and Rosemarie $100.00
Etoria, Don R $1,000.00
ExxonMobil Foundation $23,000.00
Fabling Jr, L or CR $20.00
Falcon Pass Elementary PTA $13,631.74
Family Center for Asthma and Allergic Diseases $400.00
Family Outreach Clear Lake $421.70
Farine, Trisha $200.00
Ferguson Elementary PTA $27,291.49
Finsystems, Inc. $13,475.00
Fiske, Beth $20.00
Frank, Terry Elaine $150.00
Franklin, Mary $250.00
Freese and Nichols, Inc. $250.00
Friends of Freeman Library $60.00
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Donor Amount
Friends of John Davis $300.00
Fun Fair Positive Soccer $7,950.00
Gales, John R $30.00
Galvan, Jennifer $20.00
Garcia, Mario and Cynthia $100.00
Geocontrol Systems, Inc. $500.00
Gibbons, Lynn $100.00
Gilmore Elementary PTA $51,162.38
Glenn, Stephen and Mariglyn $2,750.00
Goforth Elementary PTA $24,342.86
Greater Clear Lake Families Exploring Down Syndrome $1,000.00
Greater Houston Community Foundation $1,500.00
Greene Elementary PTA $5,351.73
Gulf Coast Area Association of School Boards $500.00
Gulf Coast Educators Federal Credit Union $750.00
Gulf Coast Limestone, Inc $900.00
Hall Elementary PTA $11,601.44
Hammond, Ann $770.00
Hanson, Harris $100.00
Hayden, Laurence $20.00
Healy, Jim and Alica $500.00
HEB Tournament of Champions $800.00
Held, Harold $250.00
Henderson, John $200.00
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Amount

Hensley, Elizabeth

Hernandez, Raul

Hester, Heather and Jason

Ho, Cynthia

Holmes, Tamara

Honeywell International Charity Matching

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt

Houston Hots

Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo

Houston Methodist

Houston Texans

Hyde Elementary PTA

Imagine That Construction

Imagine That Design Center

Industrial Packing and Seals

Jacobs Technology, Inc.

Jernigan, Kathlene and Joe

Jimmy Changas #2 Inc

Johnson, Comer R

JSC Federal Credit Union

Junior Master Gardeners

Justiz, Charles and Dayna

Kennedy, Ph.D., M. J.

Kids Triathlon, Inc.

$20.00

$200.00

$190.00

$25.00

$200.00

$316.16

$1,300.00

$149.00

$827.25

$2,000.00

$1,000.00

$10,062.44

$100.00

$100.00

$250.00

$1,500.00

$20.00

$1,000.00

$100.00

$1,900.00

$500.00

$400.00

$100.00

$190.00
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Kishino, Tammy and Ashley $500.00
Kona Ice $157.00
Koons, Richard $10,000.00
La Porte Medical Clinic $250.00
Lady Bug Realtors $35.00
Lake Haven Apartment Homes $500.00
Lancaster, Mason and Ellen $108.00
Lanco Plumbing Service and Supplies $100.00
Latimer, Doug and Carol $100.00
LaVida Massage $250.00
LCIS Band Booster Club $1,220.00
LCIS Bobcat Boys Athletic Booster Club $1,319.95
LCIS Choir Booster Club $2,900.00
LCIS LDC Booster Club $287.00
LCIS Orchestra Booster Club $9,688.56
LCIS PTA $756.00
League City Elementary PTA $1,460.59
League City Lions Club, Inc. $5,000.00
Learning.com, Inc. $100.00
LearningTX Houston-Clear Lake $250.00
Levens, Renee $120.00
Liberty Tower & Painting Co. $300.00
Lindsay DDS, Heather $70.00
Lisle Violin Shop $900.00
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Littleton, Nancy and Alvin $2,513.74
Lockheed Martin $500.00
Lottridge, Roger and Aimee $100.00
Lovelace, Julie $120.00
Lowery, Patricia $50.00
Lunar Rendezvous Festival $3,350.00
Lyondell $250.00
Majewski, Jamey and Lecia $1,800.00
Marathon Petroleum Co. LP $400.00
Market Seafood $250.00
Material Service and Supply Inc $3,000.00
McCorkle Insurance Agency $250.00
McCormick, Mary $55.00
McGregor, Maryann and Terry $2,500.00
McKim, Kristi $0.00
McWhirter Elementary PTA $3,615.92
MD Anderson Cancer Center $500.00
Mechanisms Education Association $1,000.00
Mediterraneo Market and Café $300.00
Memory Lane Products $200.00
Meyer, Sharon $500.00
Mitrowski, Matthew $200.00
Mize, Theresa $1,000.00
Mobeena, Nian $20.00
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Mossman Elementary PTA $32,292.73
Mossman, Dr. Sandra $250.00
Moving by Design $250.00
Mr Sombrero Mexican Restaurant $250.00
MRI Technologies $500.00
MTM Ice LLC $373.57
Murray, Tom and Elise $250.00
Musial, Marilyn $50.00
NASA Chiropractic $130.00
Nathans, Sharon $2,000.00
NCMA Space City Houston Chapter $425.00
Negrete, Maricruz $100.00
Nguyen, Bich and Lee Lu $100.00
Nguyen, Karen $50.00
Norman Frede Chevrolet $2,628.00
Norsworthy, Thomas and Heather $100.00
North Pointe Elementary PTA $25,727.02
Oden, Margaret $30.00
Orange Leaf Yogurt $29.74
Owen, Genie $25.00
Ozment, Charlote $120.00
Pajak, Michelle $300.00
Parr Elementary PTA $21,491.60
Pascale, P $200.00
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Donor Amount
PBK, Inc. $1,450.00
Peterson, Lynda $20.00
Petterson, Marci $200.00
Photo Texas Photography $1,500.00
Portillo, Erika $10.00
Price, Robert and Jennifer $200.00
Project Grad $1,000.00
Protech Collision Repair Center $250.00
Rainer, Jeannie and Darrell $100.00
Ray Joseph Hutchinson Foundation $5,000.00
Raytheon Company $0.00
RiverKids Pediatric Home Health $250.00
Robinson Elementary PTA $8,533.47
Robinson, Gary and Joanie $25.00
Robonauts Booster Club $5,000.00
Ron Carter Autoland $1,500.00
Rose, Michelle $25.00
Ross Elementary PTA $10,124.20
Rotarians of Seabrook Charities $2,671.00
Sabatier, Lisa $100.00
Samp, Jeffrey and Leigh $240.00
San Lorenzo Mexican Restaurant Cantina $500.00
Santan, Laura $10.00
Schkade, Debbie $20.00
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Schkade, Michael or Debra $25.00
Scholarship America $1,700.00
Schwarz, Alice Quinn $50.00
SCIS Athletics Booster Club $3,849.00
SCIS Band Booster Club $9,524.32
SCIS Choir Booster Club $800.00
SCIS Orchestral Society $8,065.00
SCIS PTA $470.72
Scott, Janice $100.00
Seabrook Association $1,000.00
Seabrook Automotive Center $250.00
Shavers, Deborah L $25.00
Shawn P Black & Associates $250.00
Shell Pipeline $400.00
Sims, Janine $20.00
SIS Choir Booster Club $3,000.00
SIS Orchestra Society $7,240.90
SIS PTA $1,200.00
Skol, Kathryn $50.00
Slices and Ices $250.00
Smith, Dr. Greg and Kathy $500.00
Smith, Vicki $13.95
Society for Science and The Public $1,000.00
South Shore Fitness $6,375.00
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Amount

Sowa, Katherine

Space City Futbol Club

Speed Camp USA

Spooner, Doug or Natalie

Star Toyota/Scion

Stewart Elementary PTA

Straight Line Industrial Services

Styrolution America LLC

Sujo, George

Sullivan, W Luke and Camille

Suntrac Services

Susser Petroleum Operating Co

Systran, Inc.

Tadepalli, Sharma and Durga

Target Corporation

Taylor, Marc and Jeanette

Texan Bank

Texas Citizens Bank

Texas First Bank

Texas Land Bank, FLCA

Texas Torque 4-H Robotics

The Association of Business and Professional Women

The Boeing Company

The James Glenn Foundation

$17.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$300.00

$2,500.00

$10,896.90

$3,000.00

$1,500.00

$100.00

$165.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$200.00

$249.00

$100.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$2,365.18

$500.00

$500.00

$3,000.00
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Amount

The Kaldor Group

The Mundy Companies

The Terrace

Theatre Under the Stars

Third Coast Wrestling

Thomas, Connie S

Thompson, Donald and Elizabeth

Thrivent Financial

Tingle, Jacalyn

Toman Insurance Agency

Transier, Emma

Trevino, Erin Leigh

Tullar, Albert

Twardowski, James and Janet

Type B Solutions LLC

United Way of Greater Houston

Updegraff, Elizabeth

Vantage Rental Purchase

Various

Verizon

ViaQuest Financial Group

Visiting Angles, Living Assistance Services

VLIS Band Booster Club

VLIS Boys Athletic Booster Club

$100.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$262.50

$379.00

$55.00

$40.00

$123.00

$100.00

$250.00

$20.00

$10.00

$200.00

$50.00

$4,500.00

$50.00

$187.24

$100.00

$32,762.84

$1,350.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$15,880.50

$2,500.00
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Donor Amount
VLIS Choir Booster Club $1,340.00
VLIS Girls Athletics Booster Club $192.35
VLIS LDC Booster Club $100.00
VLIS Orchestra Booster Club $500.00
VLIS PTA $648.04
VLIS Theatre Booster Club $2,200.00
Ward Elementary PTA $8,877.67
Wayland, Carmen $200.00
Webb, Angel and Max $1,200.00
Webb, Elizabeth $200.00
Weber Elementary PTA $40,500.00
Wedgewood Elementary PTA $3,000.00
Weismuller, PC $200.00
Wells Fargo Community Support Campaign $818.00
Wells Fargo Foundation $154.00
Westby, Timothy and Christine $700.00
Wildcat Fuels, LTD. $500.00
Wilson, Jennifer $25.00
Wilson, Lillian $200.00
Wilson, Shirley $50.00
WIS Athletics Booster Club $16,087.80
WIS Band Booster Club $11,836.68
WIS Choir Booster Club $1,450.00
WIS Girls Athletics Booster Club $707.00
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WIS LDC Booster Club $2,022.65
WIS Orchestra Booster Club $1,000.00
WIS PTA $8,000.00
Yaga's Entertainment Inc $600.00
Yamokoski, John or Christine $270.00
Total Donations: 1,971,325.33
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